City High Little Hawks Wrestling
State Qualifiers

NAME

H. Krebs

L. Kober

Jim McGinness
Don Westcott
T. Welt

John Evashevski
T. Bowman
Jim McGinness
John Evashevski
J. Hirt

J. Casey

B. Swenson

D. Gordon

T. Zeman

D. Gordon

G. Strand

D. Doderer

S. Jeffries
Larry Barnes
R. Betterly

D. Brender

T. White

D. Smith
J.Showman
M.Boerjan
Steve Kurdelmeier
M.Boerjan
M.Cannon
Curt Radcliff
M.Cannon
Curt Radcliff
Brad Unsicker
S.Ferrel
B.Wyatt

J. Paulsen
Andy Haman
John Abadi
Troy Frei

J. Chelf

Andy Petersen

YEAR WEIGHT

1957
1958
1959
1959
1960
1960
1961
1961
1961
1961
1962
1963
1963
1964
1964
1965
1966
1968
1968
1968
1969
1972
1973
1975
1977
1977
1978
1978
1979
1979
1980
1978
1981
1981
1981
1981
1982
1982
1982
1982

Hwt
132
112
145
145
138
103
120
145
Hwt
Hwt
112
138
127
138
Hwt
154
103
138
120
165
155
185
105
98
126
105
119
98
119
98
138
112
126
138
Hwt
98
126
138
167

NAME

Andy Haman
D. Maxey

T. Delsing

J. Bell

Andy Petersen
D. Munson
Ken Stecher
Paul McLaughlin
L. Knock

Dan Pelsang
A. Cooper
Matt McLaughlin
J. Baum

Keith Trammel
Matt Brachtel
Matt Brachtel
Don Stecher
Louis Pelsang
David Spangler
D. Prymek
Louis Pelsang
Don Stecher
Troy Milbrandt
Mark Mitchell
Scott Naughton
Matt Eldeen
Greg Kindl

Jon Schiefer
Tyler Stein
Tyler Stein

Joe Lucchi
Brad Eldeen
Justin Tucker
Dan Weinstein
Steve Shank
Matt Lamb
David Strub
Matt Peterson
Jasen Randels
Todd Barnes

1982
1983
1983
1983
1983
1984
1985
1985
1985
1985
1986
1987
1987
1987
1988
1989
1990
1990
1990
1990
1991
1991
1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1993
1994
1995
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1995

YEAR WEIGHT

185
126
132
155
167
145
98
112
145
Hwt
155
112
138
145
185
185
152
160
189
Hwt
152
160
171
189
112
171
189
135
145
171
103
135
152
171
189
Hwt
119
125
130
152



NAME YEAR WEIGHT NAME YEAR WEIGHT

Zach Evans 1996 119 Jimmy Lazaro 2007 112
Yuani Ruiz 1996 125 Kevin Harp 2007 189
David Kurth 1996 135 Colton Smith 2008 135
Zach Evans 1997 130 Drew Harney 2008 152
Walker Evans 1997 140 Jimmy Lazaro 2009 119
Anthony Maas 1997 145 Stephen Blayer 2009 130
John Lee 1997 152 Kevin Harp 2009 Hwt
Dan Strank 1997 Hwt Alex Lemus 2012 106
Rob Knight 1998 125 Ryan Maas 2012 195
Jonathan Blayer 1998 130 Steve Ferentz 2012 220
Walker Evans 1998 152 Colton Chalupa 2013 106
John Gabrielson 1999 135 Bryton Jones 2013 160
Nate Thomas 1999 Hwt Jacob Powers 2016 113
Jared Gadson 2000 125 Jacob Dykes 2016 170
Pat Campbell 2000 152 Jordain Buckland 2016 220
Sam Keasler 2000 189 Joey Harney 2017 132
Cody Smith 2001 103 Wilfried Kadohou 2017 152
Matthew Blayer 2001 112 Brock Hunger 2017 182
Bo Rydze 2001 119 Lance Bormann 2018 132
Jared Gadson 2001 135 Kyle Hefley 2018 152
Brian Ferentz 2001 Hwt Brandon Lalla 2018 170
Zach McKray 2002 103 Jacob Murry 2018 HWT
Matthew Blayer 2002 125 Kyle Hefley 2019 152
Mike Holm 2002 189 Joe Ring 2019 170
Nate Forsythe 2003 119 Garrett Bormann 2020 120
Zach McKray 2003 130 Reese Hayden 2020 126
Tom Lalla 2003 152 Reece Caven 2020 152
Greg Lalla 2003 189 Jason Lemus 2020 220
Chris Horras 2003 215 Carsen Newton 2021 120
Zach Buxton 2004 160 Ryan Ott 2021 145
Greg Lalla 2004 171 Jake Mitchell 2022 138
Hiram Serrano 2004 Hwt Ryan Ott 2022 145
Grant Gambrall 2005 140 Kendall Kurtz 2023 106
Hiram Serrano 2005 Hwt Chris Davis 2023 113
Colton Smith 2005 112 Jake Mitchell 2023 138
Kyle Whiting 2006 112 Zach Fern 2023 145
Nate Barnes 2006 125 Ryan Ott 2023 160
Joey Gwinn 2006 135 Chris Davis 2024 120
Drew Harney 2006 140 Edgar Mhoon-Lopez 2024 126
Vinny Chaires 2006 171 Mason Tilley 2024 175

Colton Smith 2006 119



